

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

Contempt (SWP) No. 421/2016

Date of order: 25.09.2017

Salauddin Ahmed Salaria vs. Mohd Afzal Bhat

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B. S. Walia, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For petitioner (s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

i/	Whether to be reported in Press/Media?	Yes/No
----	---	--------

ii/	Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal?	Yes/No
-----	--	--------

Order

Present none.

Adjourned.

List in the week commencing 13th November, 2017.

(B. S. Walia)
Judge

Jammu
25.09.2017
Sanjeev