

S. No. 103
Suppl. List-03

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT
JAMMU

IA No. 01/2017 in CPSW No. 421/2016

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. C.S Azad, Advocate.

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, GA

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered.

Adjourned, to be listed on 19.07.2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
30.05.2019
(Tarun)