

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CPSW No.421/2016 in
SWP No.498/2005
IA No.1/2017
CM No.5511/2019

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. C.S.Azad, Adv.

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has filed the status report but the same are not on record.

Registry to trace and place the same on record.

List on 27.08.2021.

Copy of the status report be provide to Mr. C.S.Azad during the course of this week.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
08.07.2021
Eva