

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 421/2016

IA No. 1/2017

CM No. 5511/2019

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

Through: None

Vs

Mohd. Afzal Bhat

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Divyanshu Malhotra, Advocate for R-2.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

20.12.2021

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 21.03.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
20.12.2021
Bunty