

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No.421/2016
IA No.1/2017
CM Nos.1372/2022 &
5511/2019

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. C Z Azad, Advocate.

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat, Commissioner
Forest Department

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.AG
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
28.04.2022

Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.AG, seeks some more time to enable him to
calculate the exact amount of interest due to the petitioner.

List on 31.05.2022.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
28.04.2022
Sahil T