

+
**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 421/2016
IA No. 1/2017
CM No. 55/2023
CM No. 1372/2022
CM No. 5511/2019.

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. C.S Azad, Advocate

Vs

Mohd. Afzal Bhat Comm. Forest
Department

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report stands filed on behalf of respondent No. 1.

Compliance report be filed by rest of the respondents.

List on 15.03.2023.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
07.02.2023
Tarun