

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 421/2016

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate

Vs

Mohd. Afzal Bhat, Comm. Forest
Department

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG
Mr. Divyanshu Malhotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
18.12.2023

Respondent No. 2 has filed reply.

Mr. Amit Gupta, learned AAG seeks and is granted four weeks' time
to file fresh compliance report.

List on 28.02.2024.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
18.12.2023
Tarun