

Sr. No. 64

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 421/2016 in
SWP No. 498/2005

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
29.05.2024

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned.

List on 12.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
29.05.2024