

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 421/2016
In SWP No. 498/2005

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. C.S Azad, Advocate

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat Comm.
Forest Deptt.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
01.03.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondent.

Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG is directed to assist this Court on the
next date of hearing.

List on 25.03.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
01.03.2025
Tarun/PS