

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 421/2016 in
SWP No. 498/2005

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. C.S. Azad, Advocate

V/s

Mohd. Afzal Bhat

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

25.03.2025

Response to the statement of facts have been filed.

List for consideration on 23.04.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
25.03.2025
Shafqat