

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No:- CPSW No. 421/2016

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. C. S. Azad, Advocate

Vs

MOhd Afzal Bat Comm. Forest Deptt.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

16.05.2025

1. Adjourned at request of the learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. List again on **21.07.2025**.

Jammu
16.05.2025
Javid Iqbal

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

