

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 421/2016 in
SWP No. 498/2005

Shagufta Ahmed Salaria

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Mohd. Afzal Bhat, Commissioner Forest
Department

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2025

1. None appears for the petitioner.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on 17.12.2025.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
25.11.2025
Rahul Sharma